MIDDOL	001010
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600231461496
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/01/1201021016 **55.00
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIVED 12 MAY -1 PH 1:03 DEPARTED US INE DUVISION OF COMPUTATION OF THE DUVISION OF THE DUVIS OF T
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 12 MAY - 1 MID 50 SECRE TARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	D. BRUCE

MAY **0 2** 2012

EXAMINER

CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. (formerly CCRS) 515 EAST PÁRK AVENUE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301' 222-1173

FILING COVER SHEET ACCT. #FCA-14

- CONTACT: <u>RICKY SOTO</u>
- DATE: <u>05/01/2012</u>
- **REF. #:** <u>000631.165812</u>

() CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION

- CORP. NAME: MDI PARTNERS, LLC
- () ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
 () ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
 () ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
 () ANNUAL REPORT
 () TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK
 () FICTITIOUS NAME
 () FOREIGN QUALIFICATION
 () LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
 () LIMITED LIABILITY
 () REINSTATEMENT
 () MERGER
 (XX) WITHDRAWAL
- () OTHER: STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# <u>544372</u> FOR \$ 55.00 AUTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED: COST LIMIT: \$_____

PLEASE RETURN:	
----------------	--

(XX) CERTIFIED COPY () CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING () PLAIN STAMPED COPY

() CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

Examiner's Initials

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: MDI PARTNERS, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Keith G. Bova II, Esg.

(Name of Person)

Martin Chioffi, LLP

(Firm/Company)

177 Broad Street, FL16

(Address)

Stamford, CT 06901

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Keit	hG.	Bova	11,	Esq
------	-----	------	-----	-----

(Name of Person)

at (203 ₎ 973-5224 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Registration Section

P.O. Box 6327

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🖾 \$25 Filing Fee	🖬 \$30 Filing Fee &	🖬 \$55 Filing Fee &	🖾 \$60 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &

Certified Copy

N N

50

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

MDI PARTNERS, LLC

(Name of limited liability company)

DELAWARE

(Jurisdiction of its organization)

M1000001010

(Florida Document Number)

This limited liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and surrenders its authority to transact business in this state.

This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida.

2701 N. W. BOCA RATON BLVD., STE 218

(Mailing address)

BOCA RATON, FL 33431

(City/State/Zip)

The limited liability company agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of member or authorized representative of a member)

Authorized Representative

(Typed or printed name of signee)



Filing Fee: \$25.00